DATE

09/05/24

09/09/24

09/12/24

09/16/24

09/19/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

TIME

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

12:45 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

04:45 PM

Jackson Middle

2024-2025 Academic Year
Girl's Volleyball (All Levels)

EDT

EVENT

@Ferndale

Kernodle

@Mendenhall

@Allen

@Otis L Hairston Sr

Northeast Guilford

Western Guilford
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GONFLY

SPORT

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

Girl's Volleyball
(Middle School)

LOCATION

Ferndale

Jackson Gym

Mendenhall

Allen

Otis L Hairston Sr

Jackson Gym

Jackson Gym



