

Jackson Middle

2024-2025 Academic Year Girl's Volleyball (All Levels) EDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
09/05/24	04:45 PM	@Ferndale	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Ferndale
09/09/24	04:45 PM	Kernodle	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Jackson Gym
09/12/24	04:45 PM	@Mendenhall	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Mendenhall
09/16/24	12:45 PM	@Allen	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Allen
09/19/24	04:45 PM	@Otis L Hairston Sr	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Otis L Hairston Sr
09/23/24	04:45 PM	Northeast Guilford	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Jackson Gym
09/26/24	04:45 PM	Western Guilford	Girl's Volleyball (Middle School)	Jackson Gym

